November 2002
...delivering superior application performance
IBM Professional Workstations
2 3
The IBM IntelliStation professional workstation combines
the highest performance PC technology with advanced
capability usually found in UNIX** workstations. They can
be tailored to a wide range of tasks, and are available

DVD-RAM
 • IBM DVD-RAM/DVD-R Drive
CD-RW
 • IBM 40x12x40X CD-RW
• Internal IDE Drive
Tape drive
 • TR5 10/20GB Internal IDE
 • IBM 250MB Zip Drive
 • TR7 20/40BG Internal IDE
Multimedia
 • T860 Speaker/USB Hub
Graphics Control
 • SpaceBall 3D Input Device
ibm.com/pc/europe/options
 Model Part no. Memory Speed HDD
 6216 20G KAU20XX 256MB 2GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6216 30G KAU30XX 256MB 2.26GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6216 40G KAU40XX 256MB 2.4GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6216 50G KAU50XX 256MB 2.67GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 20G KBU20XX 256MB 2GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 30G KBU30XX 256MB 2.26GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 40G KBU40XX 256MB 2.4GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 50G KBU50XX 256MB 2.67GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6219 10G KT710XX 256MB 2.4GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6219 21G KT721XX 512MB 2.67GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
 6221 10G KPK10XX 512MB 2.4GHz 40GB/EIDE
matrox G450 DVI
nNVIDIA Quadro4 200NVS
 Model Part no. Memory Speed HDD
 6216 22G KAU22XX 256MB 2GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6216 23G KAU23XX 256MB 2GHz 18.2GB/SCSI
 6216 32G KAU32XX 256MB 2.26GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6216 42G KAU42XX 256MB 2.4GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6216 52G KAU52XX 256MB 2.67GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 22G KBU22XX 256MB 2GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 32G KBU32XX 256MB 2.26GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 42G KBU42XX 256MB 2.4GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 52G KBU52XX 256MB 2.67GHz 40GB/EIDE
nNVIDIA Quadro4 280NVS
 Model Part no. Memory Speed HDD
 6219 12G KT712XX 256MB 2.4GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6219 32G KT732XX 512MB 2.8GHZ 40GB/EIDE
 6219 42G KT742XX 512MB 3.0GHz 40GB/EIDEI
 6221 22G KPK22XX 512MB 2.67GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6221 29G KPK29XX 512MB 5.34GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
 6221 33G KPK33XX 512MB 2.8GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
nNVIDIA Quadro4 580NVS
 Model Part no. Memory Speed HDD
 6216 54G KAU54XX 256MB 2.67GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6216 55G KAU55XX 256MB 2.67GHz 18GB/SCSI
 6226 54G KBU54XX 256MB 2.67GHz 40GB/EIDE
 6226 55G KBU55XX 256MB 2.67GHz 18GB/SCSI
nNVIDIA Quadro4 980NVS
 Model Part no. Memory Speed HDD
 6219 26G KT726XX 512MB 2.67GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
 6219 36G KT736XX 512MB 2.8GHZ 36.4GB/SCSI
 6219 46G KT746XX 512MB 3.0GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
 6221 36G KPK36XX 1GB 2.8GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
3Dlabs Wildcat 4 7110
 Model Part no. Memory Speed HDD
 6219 37G KT737XX 1GB 2.8GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
 6219 47G KT747XX 1GB 3GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
 6221 37G KPK37XX 1GB 2.8GHz 36.4GB/SCSI
Pr
ic
e
Pe